
Afternoon Bus Steeple & Springfarm 

Afternoon Buses Dublin Road 

Bus Routes to/from St. Comgall’s Primary School 

                Morning Buses                                   

Bus Route  Time 
321E Hospital 
Bus 

Depart Hospital  
Bushforde 
St. Comgall’s P.S.(Zebra 
Crossing) 

8.40 
8:40 
8.50 

a121 
SPRINGFARM 

Springfarm 
Meadowlands 
Stiles Way   
Steeple Estate 
Fountain Hill 
Kilgreel Road 
St. Joseph’s PS 
Greystone Road 
Fountain St 
Railway St 
Antrim Primary  
St. Comgall’s P.S. 

8:30 
8:35 
8:37 
8:39 
8.40 
8:41 
8:42 
8.43 
8.45 
8.46 
8.47 
8.49 

b121 
DUBLIN RD 

Meadowside 
Woodland Grove 
Belmont Rd. 
Cunningham Way 
Fountain St. 
Railway St. 
Antrim P.S. 
St. Comgall’s P.S. 

8:40 
8:42 
8:44 
8:46 
8.50 
8.54 
8.55 
8.59 

 

 

 

          

 

 

Bus 1 Steeple 
& Springfarm 

Route Departure 
Time 

f121 St. Comgall’s P.S. 
Steeple Estate 
Kilgreel Rd. 
Donegore Drive 
Stiles Way 
Bushforde 
Mill House Estate 
Springfarm 
Meadowlands 
Junction One 
Carnbeg 
Ballymena Rd. 
Parklands 
Antrim Bus Centre 

14:00/15:00 
14.09   &   15.09 
14.11   &   15.11 
14.13   &   15.13 
14.15   &   15.15 
14.16   &   15.16 
14.18   &   15.18 
14.20   &   15.20 
14.22   &   15.22 
14.24   &   15.24 
14.26   &   15.26 
14.30   &   15.30 

2 pm Bus 
Dublin Rd 

Route Departure 
Time 

g121 St Comgall’s P.S. 
Antrim P.S. 
Bridge St. 
Meadowside 
Woodland Grove 
Belmont Rd. 
Belmont Heights 
Cunningham Way 
Ballycraigy Rd  
Greystone Rd. 
Donegore Drive 
Kilgreel Road 
Fountain Hill 
Steeple Estate 
Junction One 
Carnbeg 
Meadowlands 
Springfarm  
The Meadows Lay-By 
Ballymena Rd 

13.55 
14.00 
14.02 
14.04 
14.05 
14.10 
14.11 
14.13 
14.15 
14.16 
14.17 
14.18 
14.19 
14.25 
14.27 
14.29 
14.31 
14.35 
14.36 
14.38 

 3 pm Bus 
Dublin Rd 

Route Departure 
Time 

k121 St Comgall’s P.S. 
Bridge St. 
Meadowside 
Woodland Grove 
Belmont Rd. 
Belmont Heights 
Cunningham Way 
Greystone Rd. (Both 
Directions) 
Fountain Hill 
Steeple Estate 
Antrim Grammar Subway 

14.55 
14.56 
14.57 
15.00 
15.02 
15.03 
15.05 
15.08 
 
15.13 
15.14 
15.20 


